
 
 

MEDWAY TOWNS TABLE TENNIS LEAGUE 
CHARLES STAMPE TROPHY 

 
Round…………..…   …………  Match No ………………………… DATE.................... 

 
…..............................................................V....................................................… 

Home Team H'cap Grp Away Team H'cap Grp 
A..........................................................(.......) X. ......................................................(. ..... ) 
B..........................................................(.......) Y.....................................................(. ..... ) 
C..........................................................(.......) Z.....................................................( ....... ) 

 
 
 
 
 

1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

 
 

Result: …………………………….Beat: ……………………………By:………………….. 
 

Team through to next round:…………………………………………… 
 

Signed: H...................................................................... A…………………………… 

 Running totals 
  

H'cap Grp 
 

Diff 
 

1 
 

2 
H'cap per 

game 
 
Pts totals per game 

 
Home 

 
Away 

    H A    

A v X              

B v Y              

C v Z              

B v X              

A v Z              

C v Y              

B v Z              

C v X              

A v Y              

 Result   

 

C 
X 
A 
Y 
B 
X 
A 
Z 
C 
 



 
 

 EXAMPLE  MEDWAY TOWNS TABLE TENNIS LEAGUE 
CHARLES STAMPE TROPHY 

 
Round…………..…   …………  Match No ………………………… DATE.................... 

 
…..............................................................V....................................................… 

Home Team H'cap Grp Away Team H'cap Grp 
A..........................................................( ..... ) 1 X.....................................................( ....... ) 12 
B..........................................................( ....... ) 9 Y.....................................................( ....... ) 13 
C..........................................................( ....... ) 13 Z.....................................................( ....... ) 11 

 
 
 
 

1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

 
 

Result: …………………………….Beat: ……………………………By:………………….. 
 

Team through to next round:…………………………………………… 
 

Signed: H...................................................................... A…………………………… 

 Running totals 
  

H'cap Grp 
 

Diff 
 

1 
 

2 
H'cap per 

game 
 
Pts totals per game 

 
Home 

 
Away 

    H A    

A v X 1 12 -11 21 7 21 7  22 42 36 42 36 
B v Y 9 13 -4 21 18 21 15  8 42 41 84 77 
C v Z 13 11 2 14 21 18 21 4  36 42 120 119 
B v X 9 12 -3      6     

A v Z 1 11 -10      20     

C v Y 13 13 0     0 0     

B v Z 9 11 -2      4     

C v X 13 12 1     2      

A v Y 1 13 -12      24     

 Result   

 

C 
X 
A 
Y 
B 
X 
A 
Z 
C 
 


